(? XcelEnergy*® | seseonsisie sy watune Billing History Report

Customer Name: JESSE D ANDRIST
Account Number: 52-0010807551-9

Address: 716 INGALLS RD - MENOMONIE WI Usage Period: 07/13/19 - 07/13/21
54751-3732 Running Balance: $0.00
Billing / Delivery
Report Create Date: 07/13/21
07/06/21 Bill 738731644  cceeemmmoeen- Total New ¢4 gq
Charges:
Natural Gas Service: $37.04 Electricity Service: $285.08
Other Charges: $3.15 Total Taxes/Fees: $17.72
Late Charges: $0.00 Total Credits: $0.00
06/04/21 Bill 734695995  <---ceeoooan- Total New ¢, o) 99
Charges:
Natural Gas Service: $40.25 Electricity Service: $203.35
Other Charges: $3.15 Total Taxes/Fees: $13.40
Late Charges: $2.07 Total Credits: $0.00
05/05/21 Bill 730770935 ~ cceeeemomeee- Total New ¢ 7 46
Charges:
Natural Gas Service: $94.94 Electricity Service: $108.22
Other Charges: $3.15 Total Taxes/Fees: $1.15
Late Charges: $0.00 Total Credits: $0.00
04/06/21 Bill 726804952  ceeeemmmoaae- Total New ¢,/ 55
Charges:
Natural Gas Service: $81.59 Electricity Service: $139.78
Other Charges: $3.15 Total Taxes/Fees: $0.00
Late Charges: $0.00 Total Credits: $0.00
03/08/21 Bill 722878415 cceeeeooeeee- Total New ¢, g0 7q
Charges:
Natural Gas Service: $139.25 Electricity Service: $146.39
Other Charges: $3.15 Total Taxes/Fees: $0.00
Late Charges: $0.00 Total Credits: $0.00
02/04/21 Bill 718906844 ~ cceeeommoaeee- Total New ¢, 6 24
Charges:
Natural Gas Service: $112.02 Electricity Service: $161.17
Other Charges: $3.15 Total Taxes/Fees: $0.00
Late Charges: $0.00 Total Credits: $0.00
01/06/21 Bill 714993992 <ee--eeeeooon- Total New 49g5 37

Charges:



Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:
Late Charges:

12/03/20 Bill 711047416

Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:
Late Charges:

11/02/20 Bill 707084799

Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:
Late Charges:

10/02/20 Bill 703183243

Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:
Late Charges:

09/02/20 Bill 699200217

Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:
Late Charges:

08/04/20 Bill 695309003

Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:
Late Charges:

07/06/20 Bill 691359342

Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:
Late Charges:

06/04/20 Bill 687527285

Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:
Late Charges:

05/05/20 Bill 683557904

$133.60
$3.15
$2.22

$90.76
$3.15
$0.00

$54.63
$3.15
$0.00

$24.10
$3.15
$0.00

$20.91
$3.15
$0.00

$21.72
$3.15
$0.00

$23.38
$3.15
$0.00

$31.24
$3.15
$0.00

Electricity Service: $156.40

Total Taxes/Fees: $0.00
Total Credits: $0.00
Total New
-------- Charges: $222.40
Electricity Service: $128.49
Total Taxes/Fees: $0.00
Total Credits: $0.00
Total New
-------- Charges: $19123
Electricity Service: $124.00
Total Taxes/Fees: $9.45
Total Credits: $0.00
Total New
________ Charges: $171.66
Electricity Service: $135.62
Total Taxes/Fees: $8.79
Total Credits: $0.00
Total New
________ Charges: $269.69
Electricity Service: $231.73
Total Taxes/Fees: $13.90
Total Credits: $0.00
Total New
________ Charges: $288.53
Electricity Service: $248.77
Total Taxes/Fees: $14.89
Total Credits: $0.00
Total New
________ Charges: $273.66
Electricity Service: $233.02
Total Taxes/Fees: $14.11
Total Credits: $0.00
Total New
________ Charges: $174.49
Electricity Service: $131.16
Total Taxes/Fees: $8.94
Total Credits: $0.00
———————— Total New $183.96



Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:
Late Charges:

04/06/20 Bill 679694060

Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:
Late Charges:

03/06/20 Bill 675753197

Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:
Late Charges:

02/05/20 Bill 671868061

Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:
Late Charges:

01/07/20 Bill 668057614

Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:
Late Charges:

12/04/19 Bill 664084948

Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:
Late Charges:

11/01/19 Bill 660126381

Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:
Late Charges:

10/07/19 Bill 656346507

Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:
Late Charges:

$58.82
$3.15
$0.00

$92.52
$3.15
$0.00

$120.47
$3.15
$0.00

$121.58
$3.15
$0.00

$135.18
$3.15
$0.30

$117.04
$3.15
$2.81

$54.36
$3.15
$0.00

$24.43
$3.15
$2.97

Charges:

Electricity Service: $120.79
Total Taxes/Fees: $1.20
Total Credits: $0.00
Total New
———————— Charges: $217.43
Electricity Service: $121.76
Total Taxes/Fees: $0.00
Total Credits: $0.00
Total New
________ Charges: $260.25
Electricity Service: $136.63
Total Taxes/Fees: $0.00
Total Credits: $0.00
Total New
________ Charges: $283.29
Electricity Service: $158.56
Total Taxes/Fees: $0.00
Total Credits: $0.00
Total New
________ Charges: $307.26
Electricity Service: $168.63
Total Taxes/Fees: $0.00
Total Credits: $0.00
Total New
________ Charges: $248.44
Electricity Service: $125.44
Total Taxes/Fees: $0.00
Total Credits: $0.00
Total New
________ Charges: $182.75
Electricity Service: $115.88
Total Taxes/Fees: $9.36
Total Credits: $0.00
Total New
________ Charges: $189.67
Electricity Service: $149.55
Total Taxes/Fees: $9.57
Total Credits: $0.00



09/04/19 Bill 652416869

Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:
Late Charges:

08/05/19 Bill 648535942

Natural Gas Service:
Other Charges:
Late Charges:

$21.76
$3.15
$4.90

$23.43
$3.15
$2.13

Total New

________ Charges: $211.62
Electricity Service: $171.19
Total Taxes/Fees: $10.62
Total Credits: $0.00

Total New

________ Charges: $279.66
Electricity Service: $236.64
Total Taxes/Fees: $14.31
Total Credits: $0.00



